STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BIDS WERE OPENED ON THE 16TH DAY OF JUNE, 2005 FOR LOW-BID DESIGN/BUILD HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE FACILITY, GERRISH ROAD, DOVER, NH

PROJECT NO. 80126R CONTRACT F









 COMPLETION DATE: MAY 1, 2006



                                        A.


             B.
                             C.




ITEM NO.

ITEM
         QUANTITIES      UNIT             TOTAL
            UNIT
         TOTAL
         UNIT 
    TOTAL


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	LOW-BID DESIGN/BUILD HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE FACILITY PER PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS


	1 UNIT
	$669,400.00
	$669,400.00
	$764,000.00
	$764,000.00
	$824,875.00
	$824,875.00

	2
	ALLOWANCE FOR MODIFICATIONS AND/OR ADDITIONS


	1 UNIT
	$45,000.00
	$45,000.00
	$45,000.00
	$45,000.00
	$45,000.00
	$45,000.00

	BASE BID LUMP SUM FOR ITEMS 1 THROUGH 2
	
	$714,400.00
	                              $809,000.00
	                          $869,875.00


A. HORNE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC., 88 AIRPORT DRIVE, SUITE 200, ROCHESTER, NH  03867

B. GRANITE BAY DEVELOPMENT, INC. dba GOGUEN CONSTRUCTION CO., PO BOX 263, 104A ROUTE 13, BROOKLINE, NH  03033

C. HONG ENVIRONMENTAL, INC., 500 MARKET STREET, SUITE 1A, PORTSMOUTH, NH  03801

D. TURNSTONE CORPORATION, 51 FRANKLIN STREET, PO BOX 539, MILFORD, NH  03055




           $898,600.00

E. MERIDIAN CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION, PO BOX 759, LACONIA, NH  03247-0759




        $1,044,000.00

